2136 PHEASANT

2136 PHEASANT RUN TRAIL, DE PERE, WI, 54115-8357 EU\RIcIRI== =S
WI, 54115-8357

Beautiful 3-bdrm ranch offers over 2,100 sq. ft. on the main Ivl, on a stunning 1.8+ acre * 3 beds
lot, featuring a huge add’l 30x40 building that is finished, heated, electrical, walkup * 4 baths
attic space & concrete slab w/ basketball hoop. Lvng rm w/ a cozy fireplace. The * Residential
kitchen/dinette boasts white cabinets, center island, appliances & patio drs... * Residential
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* 3498 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Formal Dining,Gas,Hi-

Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island, Two,Utility
Room,Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1356
2142

Tax Amount: 6068.4 Inclusions: Range/oven, refrigerator, dishwasher,
microwave, disposal, invisible fence & collar, hot tub,
garage heaters (2), basketball hoop and more.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property,
washer, dryer, pool table, light above
pool table, shop air compressor.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 17x12 Main
Bedroom 2 13x13 Main
Bedroom 3 12x11 Main
Family Room 23x20 Lower
Formal Dining Room 15x12 Main
Kitchen 27x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 26x15 Main
Other Room 10X6 Main
Other Room 2 12x11 Main
Other Room 3 26x23 Lower
Other Room 4 9x6 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl
Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Attached,Detached
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com
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